
Barware
Slim Copper Mug 11.5oz (33cl)
F93008-000000-B01006

This slim Copper Mug is equally at home as a cocktail serve or bringing a
warm glow to food presentation

High quality Stainless Steel with Copper finish
 - A simple design with great impact
 - Great for food service with the addition of a greaseproof liner

Category Barware > Cocktail Equipment

Range Cocktail Mugs

Brand Utopia

Material Stainless Steel > Plated

Dimensions 110 x 68 x 95 mm

Colour Copper

Launched 2015

Outer Barcode 5060020676406

Inner Barcode 5056645514599

Pack Size Box of 6

Commodity Code 7418101000

Country Of Origin China

ITEM

Height (mm)

Diameter (mm)

Length (mm)

Capacity (oz)

Capacity (cl)

95

110

68

11.25

33

CARTON

Size (m3)

Size (ft3)

Net Weight (kg)

Gross Weight (kg)

Height (mm)

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

0.0078

0.2755

1

1.4

130

250

240

PALLET

Type

Quantity (Pieces)

Quantity (Cases)

Pallet Ti (Cartons)

Pallet Hi (Cartons)

STD

864

144

18

8
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