## Barware





## Slim Copper Mug 11.5oz (33cl)

F93008-000000-B01006

This slim Copper Mug is equally at home as a cocktail serve or bringing a warm glow to food presentation

High quality Stainless Steel with Copper finish

- A simple design with great impact
- Great for food service with the addition of a greaseproof liner

Category	Barware > Cocktail Equipment
Range	Cocktail Mugs
Brand	Utopia
Material	Stainless Steel > Plated
Dimensions	110 x 68 x 95 mm
Colour	Copper
Launched	2015
Outer Barcode	5060020676406
Inner Barcode	5056645514599
Pack Size	Box of 6
Commodity Code	7418101000
<b>Country Of Origin</b>	China

ITEM	
Height (mm)	95
Diameter (mm)	110
Length (mm)	68
Capacity (oz)	11.25
Capacity (cl)	33

CARTON	
Size (m3)	0.0078
Size (ft3)	0.2755
Net Weight (kg)	1
Gross Weight (kg)	1.4
Height (mm)	130
Length (mm)	250
Width (mm)	240

PALLET	
Туре	STD
Quantity (Pieces)	864
Quantity (Cases)	144
Pallet Ti (Cartons)	18
Pallet Hi (Cartons)	8

